WEST TISBURY - VINEYARD HAVEN via
OLD COUNTY RD. & LAMBERT'S COVE RD.

MV Transit Authority

JUNE 10 - OCTOBER 1, 2022 508-693-9440

www.vineyardtransit.com

#

For this season, Route 2 is interlined with Route 4. At West Tisbury Town Hall, arriving Route 2 buses depart as Route

4. Route 4 buses that arrive at West Tisbury Town Hall depart as Route 2 buses.

WEST TISBURY to VINEYARD HAVEN via OLD COUNTY & LAMBERT'S COVE ROAD

AM.

Daily Daily Daily
Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 7:58 9:58 11:58
Across from WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:02 10:02 12:02
GREAT PLAINS ROAD 8:05 10:05 12:05
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 8:11 10:11 12:11
Across from LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH 8:17 10:17 12:17
JOHN HOFT ROAD 8:20 10:20 12:20
TISBURY STATE RD. BUSINESS DISTRICT 8:26 10:26 12:26
Arrive VINEYARD HAVEN SSA TERMINAL 8:32 10:32 12:32

P.M.

Daily Daily Daily
Depart WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 1:58 3:58 5:58
Across from WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2:02 4:02 6:02
GREAT PLAINS ROAD 2:05 4:05 6:05
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 2:1 4:11 6:11
Across from LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH 2:17 4:17 6:17
JOHN HOFT ROAD 2:20 4:20 6:20
TISBURY STATE RD. BUSINESS DISTRICT 2:26 4:26 6:26
Arrive VINEYARD HAVEN SSA TERMINAL 2:32 4:32 6:32

VINEYARD HAVEN to WEST TISBURY via LAMBERT'S COVE ROAD & STATE ROAD

AM.

Daily Daily
Depart VINEYARD HAVEN SSA TERMINAL 8:40 10:40
TISBURY STATE RD. BUSINESS DISTRICT 8:46 10:46
Across from JOHN HOFT ROAD 8:49 10:49
LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH 8:51 10:51
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 9:00 11:00
POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 9:02 11:02
Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 9:06 11:06

P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily
Depart VINEYARD HAVEN SSA TERMINAL 12:40 2:40 4:40 6:40
TISBURY STATE RD. BUSINESS DISTRICT 12:46 2:46 4:46 6:46
Across from JOHN HOFT ROAD 12:49 2:49 4:49 6:49
LAMBERT'S COVE BEACH 12:51 2:51 4:51 6:51
WEST TISBURY BUSINESS DISTRICT 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00
POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 1:02 3:02 5:02 7:02
Arrive WEST TISBURY TOWN HALL 1:06 3:06 5:06 7:06




	Route 2

